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OVE RALL RESULTS Age Record Swimmer Location Date
adult  08:16.37 KAPAS Boglarka Rio (BRA) 2016/08/12
Women's 800m Freestyle e e e e
y 16 08:30.62 KESELY Ajna Indianapolis (USA) 2017/08/24
36. Event 15  08:34.37 KESELY Ajna Hodmezévasarhely — 2016/07/06
14 08:36.07 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015/12/16
RNK Lane Swimmer YOB NAT Club Time Gap AQuA
1. 1/4 MISHARINA Kseniia 2009 RSF Russian Federation 08:25.08 884
RId6  00.77 50m  28.90 100m 5951 150m 01:30.99 200m 02:02.90 250m 02:35.01 300m 03:06.92 350m 03:39.04
3061 3148 3191 32.11 31.91 32.12
400m 04:11.23 450m 04:43.05 500m 05:15.04 550m 05:47.36 600m 06:19.67 650m 06:51.52 700m 07:23.54 750m 07:54.90
32.19 31.82 31.99 3232 32.31 31.85 32.02 3136
800m 08:25.08
30.18
2. 1/5 DIAKOVA Sofia 2008 RSF Russian Federation 08:31.07 +05.99 853
RId6 0078 50m  29.15 100m 01:00.21 150m 01:32.03 200m 02:04.34 250m 02:36.41 300m 03:08.60 350m 03:40.79
31.06 31.82 32.31 32.07 32.19 32.19
400m 04:12.99 450m 04:45.27 500m 05:17.36 550m 05:49.93 600m 06:22.24 650m 06:54.94 700m 07:27.65 750m 07:59.78
32.20 32.28 32.09 3257 32.31 3270 32.71 32.13
800m 08:31.07
31.29
3. 1/3 NAGY Napsugar 2008 Zalaco Zalaegerszegi Usz6 Klub 08:46.85 +21.77 779
RIdG 0071 50m  30.20 100m 01:02.73 150m 01:35.97 200m 02:08.95 250m 02:41.89 300m 03:14.74 350m 03:47.91
3253 3324 32.98 32.94 32.85 33.17
400m 04:20.91 450m 04:54.17 500m 05:27.23 550m 06:00.66 600m 06:34.02 650m 07:07.57 700m 07:40.91 750m 08:14.14
33.00 33.26 33.06 33.43 33.36 33.55 33.34 33.23
800m 08:46.85
32.71
4. 1/6 ABONYI-TOTH Glenda 2006 A Jové SC 08:52.02 +26.94 756
RIdG 0075 50m 2973 100m 01:02.55 150m 01:35.27 200m 02:08.37 250m 02:41.34 300m 03:14.70 350m 03:48.16
32.82 3272 33.10 32.97 33.36 33.46
400m 04:22.19 450m 04:55.40 500m 05:29.76 550m 06:03.89 600m 06:38.10 650m 07:12.10 700m 07:46.50 750m 08:20.22
34.03 33.21 34.36 34.13 34.21 34.00 34.40 3372
800m 08:52.02
31.80
5. 1/7 KIRALY Fléra 2008 Kaposvari Sportkézpont és 08:58.80 +33.72 728
RIdG 0051 50m 3151 100m 01:06.02 150m 01:40.89 200m 02:15.59 250m 02:49.82 300m 03:23.87 350m 03:57.46
34.51 34.87 3470 3423 34.05 3359
400m 04:31.14 450m 05:04.79 500m 05:38.25 550m 06:11.79 600m 06:45.62 650m 07:19.11 700m 07:52.72 750m 08:26.28
33.68 33.65 33.46 3354 33.83 33.49 33.61 33.56
800m 08:58.80
32552
6. 1/1 PALCA-JUHASZ Emese 2009 Kaposvari Sportkézpont és 09:02.95 +37.87 11
RId6 0070 50m 3055 100m 01:04.36 150m 01:38.40 200m 02:12.57 250m 02:46.70 300m 03:20.86 350m 03:54.93
33.81 34.04 34.17 34.13 34.16 34.07
400m 04:29.39 450m 05:03.35 500m 05:37.65 550m 06:11.99 600m 06:47.24 650m 07:22.03 700m 07:56.82 750m 08:30.48
34.46 33.96 34.30 34.34 35.25 34.79 34.79 33.66
800m 09:02.95
3247
7. 1/2 NETT Vivien 2006 Zalaco Zalaegerszegi Usz6 Klub 09:09.21 +44.13 687
RId6 0075 50m 3045 100m 01:03.88 150m 01:38.24 200m 02:12.61 250m 02:47.10 300m 03:21.76 350m 03:56.32
33.43 34.36 34.37 34.49 34.66 34.56
400m 04:31.16 450m 05:05.76 500m 05:40.64 550m 06:15.54 600m 06:50.57 650m 07:25.44 700m 08:00.54 750m 08:35.34
34.84 34.60 34.88 34.90 35.03 34.87 35.10 34.80
800m 09:09.21
33.87
8. 2/4 VARGA Zsodfia 2006 Vasas Sport Club 09:16.82 +51.74 659
RId6  00.64 50m  32.04 100m 01:07.96 150m 01:43.81 200m 02:19.59 250m 02:54.99 300m 03:30.54 350m 04:05.71
35.92 35.85 35.78 35.40 35.55 35.17
400m 04:40.41 450m 05:14.77 500m 05:49.49 550m 06:24.34 600m 06:59.45 650m 07:34.44 700m 08:09.33 750m 08:43.50
3470 3436 3472 34.85 35.11 34.99 34.89 34.17
800m 09:16.82
33.32
9. 2/3 GYORFFY Lili Anna 2007 Kaposvari Sportkézpont és 09:17.00 +51.92 659
RIdG  00.71 50m 3143 100m 01:05.95 150m 01:40.89 200m 02:15.98 250m 02:51.25 300m 03:26.83 350m 04:02.36
3452 34.94 35.09 35.27 35.58 3553
400m 04:37.95 450m 05:13.03 500m 05:48.15 550m 06:23.17 600m 06:58.32 650m 07:33.49 700m 08:08.78 750m 08:43.64
3559 35.08 35.12 35.02 35.15 35.17 35.29 34.86
800m 09:17.00
33.36
10. 2/2 POZSONYI Kitti 2006 Erdi Vizisport Kit 09:20.10 +55.02 648
RId6  00.77 50m 3174 100m 01:06.11 150m 01:41.37 200m 02:16.87 250m 02:52.55 300m 03:28.03 350m 04:03.88
34.37 35.26 35.50 35.68 35.48 35.85
400m 04:39.00 450m 05:14.05 500m 05:49.14 550m 06:24.65 600m 06:59.98 650m 07:35.62 700m 08:10.68 750m 08:45.86
35.12 35.05 35.09 3551 35.33 35.64 35.06 35.18
800m 09:20.10
3424
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OVE RALL RESULTS Age Record Swimmer Location Date

adult  08:16.37 KAPAS Boglarka Rio (BRA) 2016/08/12

v 17 08:22.01 KESELY Ajna Glasgow (GBR) 2018/08/04
Women s 800m FreeSter 16 Indianapolis (USA) 2017/08/24

08:30.62 KESELY Ajna

36. Event 15  08:34.37 KESELY Ajna Hodmezévasarhely — 2016/07/06
14 08:36.07 KESELY Ajna Gyér 2015/12/16
RNK Lane Swimmer YOB NAT Club Time Gap AQuA
1. 1/8 KAMMERER Kitti 2009 UNI Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 09:23.51 +58.43 636
RId6  00.66 50m  31.98 100m 01:06.82 150m 01:42.19 200m 02:17.54 250m 02:53.12 300m 03:28.69 350m 04:04.06
34.84 35.37 35.35 35.58 35.57 35.37
400m 04:39.45 450m 05:14.83 500m 05:50.15 550m 06:25.76 600m 07:01.33 650m 07:37.02 700m 08:12.69 750m 08:48.29
35.39 35.38 35.32 35.61 35.57 35.69 35.67 35.60
800m 09:23.51
35.22
12. 2/1  MARTON Kitti 2006 Kaposvari Sportkézpont és 09:29.80 +01:04.72 615
RId6 0077 50m  31.92 100m 01:06.83 150m 01:42.25 200m 02:17.73 250m 02:53.64 300m 03:29.68 350m 04:05.29
34.91 35.42 35.48 35.91 36.04 35.61
400m 04:41.40 450m 05:17.09 500m 05:53.16 550m 06:29.44 600m 07:06.17 650m 07:42.46 700m 08:19.06 750m 08:54.78
36.11 35.69 36.07 36.28 36.73 36.29 36.60 3572
800m 09:29.80
35.02
13. 2/5 GULYAS Fanni 2010 Kaposvari Sportkézpont és 09:29.85 +01:04.77 615
RId6  00.68 50m 3172 100m 01:08.11 150m 01:44.87 200m 02:21.16 250m 02:57.49 300m 03:33.87 350m 04:09.79
36.39 36.76 36.29 36.33 36.38 35.92
400m 04:46.00 450m 05:22.11 500m 05:57.82 550m 06:33.92 600m 07:09.73 650m 07:45.52 700m 08:21.33 750m 08:56.76
36.21 36.11 35.71 36.10 35.81 35.79 35.81 35.43
800m 09:29.85
33.09
14. 2/8 BANHEGYI Brigitta 2007 Miskolci Sportiskola 09:42.07 +01:16.99 577
RId6 0073 50m  33.30 100m 01:09.20 150m 01:45.97 200m 02:22.94 250m 02:59.73 300m 03:36.51 350m 04:13.10
35.90 36.77 36.97 36.79 36.78 36.59
400m 04:50.21 450m 05:26.77 500m 06:03.88 550m 06:40.55 600m 07:17.48 650m 07:54.26 700m 08:30.99 750m 09:06.79
37.11 36.56 37.11 36.67 36.93 36.78 36.73 35.80
800m 09:42.07
35.28
15. 2/7 LENART Eszter 2007 Nyiregyhazi Sportc.Nonprofit.Kit. 09:44.90 +01:19.82 569
50m  32.80 100m 01:08.22 150m 01:44.58 200m 02:20.94 250m 02:57.71 300m 03:34.32 350m 04:11.36 400m 04:48.00
35.42 36.36 36.36 36.77 36.61 37.04 36.64
450m 05:25.34 500m 06:02.45 550m 06:39.99 600m 07:17.39 650m 07:54.61 700m 08:31.73 750m 09:08.45 800m 09:44.90
37.34 37.11 37.54 37.40 37.22 37.12 36.72 36.45
16. 3/3 AOUICH Meryem 2008 Zalaco ZalaegerszegiUsz6 Klub 09:51.37 +01:26.29 550
RId6  00.82 50m  33.23 100m 01:09.23 150m 01:45.67 200m 02:22.16 250m 02:59.05 300m 03:36.39 350m 04:13.51
36.00 36.44 36.49 36.89 37.34 37.12
400m 04:50.98 450m 05:28.49 500m 06:06.22 550m 06:44.28 600m 07:22.00 650m 07:59.60 700m 08:37.54 750m 09:14.86
37.47 37.51 3773 38.06 37.72 37.60 37.94 37.32
800m 09:51.37
36.51
17. 3/5 BALOGH Adél 2007 Zalaco ZalaegerszegiUsz6 Klub 10:06.86 +01:41.78 509
RId6 0075 50m  32.80 100m 01:08.79 150m 01:45.73 200m 02:23.00 250m 03:00.67 300m 03:38.53 350m 04:16.73
35.99 36.94 37.27 37.67 37.86 38.20
400m 04:55.15 450m 05:33.82 500m 06:13.10 550m 06:52.19 600m 07:31.69 650m 08:10.77 700m 08:49.62 750m 09:28.65
38.42 38.67 39.28 39.09 39.50 39.08 38.85 39.03
800m 10:06.86
38.21
DNS 3/4 HOLLOS Fruzsina 2008 Szegedi Uszo Egylet
DNS 2/6 KOKAS Fanni Viktoria 2009 A Jové SC
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